
Prices include delivery on orders over £150118

STEP LADDERS

AFGS2Z - 
tilt & pull

Additional safety with high handrail  
and secure slip-resistant treads. 
 
• Certified to BS EN-131 Professional. 
• Platform handrail height: 600mm. 
• Platform size W x D: 250 x 270 mm. 

ALUMINIUM 
STEPLADDER WITH 
HIGH HANDRAIL

REF  
ALR03Z 
ALR04Z 
ALR05Z 
ALR06Z

Treads 
 

3 
4 
5 
6

Platform  
height mm 

610 
830 

1050 
1270

Folded  
height mm 

1250 
1490 
1730 
1970

Weight  
kg 
3.2 
3.8 
4.5 
5.9

Open size  
H x W x D mm 

1220 x 427 x 657 
1440 x 452 x 811 
1660 x 476 x 967 
1860 x 500 x 1127

PRICE 
 

 £83.28  
 £98.60  
 £115.97  
 £137.94 

AFGS3Z + AFGS4Z

This range of sturdy aluminium 
folding steps is ideal in offices, 
storerooms, warehouses etc. 
 
• Certified to EN-14183. 
• Large serrated aluminium treads 

(360mm W x 205mm D) and high 
handrail offer increased safety 
during use. 

• Tilt and pull wheels for easy 
movement without lifting. 

• Easy slope incline. Folded size: 
only 120mm deep.

EASY SLOPE 
FOLDING STEPS

A light aluminium frame which has a 
glass fibre reinforced polypropylene 
250 x 280mm platform. 
 
• Serrated 1000mm wide treads offer 

grip and increased safety. 
• Non-slip feet prevent movement of 

steps during use. 
• Integral tool tray. 
• Certified to BS EN 131 Professional. 
• Max load capacity: 150kg.

PROFESSIONAL STEPLADDERS 
WITH CARRY HANDLE

 REF 
AFGS2Z 
AFGS3Z 
AFGS4Z

No  
treads 

2 
3 
4

Platform  
height mm 

440 
660 
880

O/S in use  
H x W x D mm 

850 x 520 x 545 
1240 x 550 x 830 
1440 x 580 x 1110

Overall height  
when folded mm 

790 
1060 
1360

Weight  
kg 
6.5 
9 
11

 PRICE 
 £160.36  
 £193.39  
 £219.05 

DON'T  
RISK A FALL! 
Put safety first 
when working  

at height

Our expert says

PRICE 
 

 £96.68  
 £110.14  
 £127.81  
 £147.59  
 £165.15 

No of  
treads 

3 
4 
5 
6 
7

Platform  
height mm 

670 
930 
1190 
1450 
1710

Max working  
height mm 

2600 
2900 
3100 
3400 
3700

Weight  
kg 
4.4 
5.2 
6.2 
7 
8

REF 
 

CAH103 
CAH104 
CAH105 
CAH106 
CAH107


